Outter Size
Installation size Max Ventilation
Material
Color
600 x 300 mm 550 x 260 mm 1,800 m3/h PP Black
600 x 300 mm 550 x 260 mm 1,800 m3/h PP White & Red
600 x 300 mm 550 x 260 mm 1,800 m3/h ABS Black
680 x 300 mm 630 x 230 mm 2,000 m3/h ABS White & Red
Contact : 0086-13954244115, victorliu@farmneedsequipment.com
Assembled Side Wall Air Inlet (Air Vent)
Length can be customized(600mm to 1500mm) , height and depth fixed …
Contact : 0086-13954244115, victorliu@farmneedsequipment.com
Polyurethane (PU) Air Inlet (Side Wall )
Model Opening size 10 pa 20 pa 25pa
TD-650 650X270mm 1,450 m3/h 1,980 m3/h 2,150 m3/h
TD-800 800X400mm 2,050 m3/h 2,536 m3/h 4,265 m3/h
TD-1200 1200X400mm 3,850 m3/h 5,381 m3/h 6,532 m3/h
TD-1500 1500X400mm 5,800 m3/h 7,860 m3/h 8,750 m3/h
Contact : 0086-13954244115, victorliu@farmneedsequipment.com
Polyurethane (PU) Air Inlet (Ceiling Air Inlet)
Model Opening size 10 pa 20 pa 25pa Price
TD-550C 550X450mm 1,780 m3/h 2,530 m3/h 2,760 m3/h  27.52 USD
TD-480C 480X700mm 1,680 m3/h 2,326 m3/h 2,823 m3/h 31.15 USD
TD-840C 840X700mm 3,078 m3/h 4,324 m3/h 5,227 m3/h  43.68 USD
Contact : 0086-13954244115, victorliu@farmneedsequipment.com
Outter Size
 (mm)
Installation size Max Ventilation